S
ing
le &
 D
o
ub
le R
o

ASSEMBLED AS SHOWN
Clear with write on surface
Part Numbering System
Series
-
160 1 - One Pole Block (162,165 Series only)
162 2 - Two Pole Block
165 3 - Three Pole Block
4 - Four Pole Block (160 Series only)
C P  B
Covers (160, 162, 165 Series)
Part Numbering System
Series
-
1- One Pole Block
2- Two Pole Block
3- Three Pole Block
C P D B
Covers (163 Series)
137
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Eaton manufacturer: